Senior Sunda

m Student Insert Informationy

RETURN THIS FORMTO YOUR LG LEADER, DROP AT CHURCH OFFICE OR EMAILTO MDAVIS@BURNTHICKORY.COM

NAME:

HIGH SCHOOL:

EMAIL:

PHONE #:

COLLEGE YOU PLAN TO ATTEND:

In the space below, please list school activities/organizations to which you have belonged and/or held positions of

leadership or received specific honors.

Organization

Years Active

09 010 O11
dJ9 0310 O11
09 010 O11
09 010 O11
d9 310 O11
d9 310 O11

Leadership Activities/Positions Held
012
d12
012

012
d12
d12

In the space below, please list CHURCH activities/organizations/mission trips, in which you have participated and/or held

positions of leadership.

Organization

Years Active

09 010 O11
09 310 O11
09 310 O11
dJ9 010 O11
dJ9 010 O11
09 310 O11

Leadership Activities/Positions Held
012

012

012

012

012

012




In the space below, please list EXTRA-CURRICULAR/COMMUNITY ACTIVITIES and organizations in which you have
participated and/or held positions of leadership or received specific honors.

Organization Years Active Leadership Activities/Positions Held
09 010 011 O12
09010 O11 12

09310 O11 O12
09 010 O11 O12
09 010 011 O12
O9 310 OJ11 O12

In the space below, please list any EMPLOYMENT EXPERIENCE you have had and any awards/honors or positions of
authority achieved.

Employer Years Active Leadership Activities/Positions Held
0J9 010 OJ11 O12
0J9 010 OJ11 O12
090310 011 d12




